
Field 1

Coed Sundays
Winter 2 24-25 (Feb - Apr)

 2-1-25

As a reminder, all players must be at least 18 years of age to participate in any adult league at River's Edge.

21. Past our Prime - Blue 

22. All Luck no Skill - Black

23. Hot Pockets - Red

24. Villains - Black

25. Goal Diggers - Black

2/2/25 Sunday 2/16/25 Sunday 2/23/25 Sunday 3/2/25 Sunday 3/9/25 Sunday

5:55 "2" 21 v 22 7:25 23 v 24 7:25 23 v 21 7:25 24 v 25 7:25 22 v 25

7:25 23 v 25 8:15 25 v 21 8:15 24 v 22 8:15 22 v 23 8:15 21 v 24

Byes:  24 Byes:  22 Byes:  25 Byes:  21 Byes:  23

3/16/25 Sunday 3/23/25 Sunday 3/30/25 Sunday 4/6/25 Sunday 4/13/25 Sunday

7:25 21 v 22 4:55 24 v 23 4:55 21 v 23 4:55 25 v 24 4:55 25 v 22

8:15 23 v 25 5:45 21 v 25 5:45 22 v 24 5:45 23 v 22 5:45 24 v 21

Byes:  24 Byes:  22 Byes:  25 Byes:  21 Byes:  23

Balance of League Fee Must Be Paid Prior to Your Second Game

HOME TEAM (first team listed) is responsible for providing the GAME BALL & JERSEY CHANGE in case of color conflict


	Schedule

